Thiringer Landesmeisterschaft 2012 Versehrte Herren |

Vorrunde

Platz Name
1 Themel, Dieter

2 Eichhorn, Dirk

3 Witschakowski, René

4 Vockler, Clemens

5 Haun, Hans-Hermann

6 Tetzel, Ingo

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.122 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 187,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.097 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 182,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.006 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
959 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 159,83

BC Pin Ghosts Jena
923 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 153,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
883 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 147,17

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

215

211

202

181

181

169

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THOU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

194

183

145

151

172

153

215

181

170

167

153

146

211

139

137

152

130

157

03.03.2012 - 04.03.2012
Weimar - SuperBowl

Schnitt

187,00
162 172

182,83
211 192

167,67
194 158

159,83
166 181

153,83
156 181

147,17
169 140

Spiele
6
168

191

202

142

131

118

Pins
1.122

1.097

1.006

959

923

883



