## Thüringer Landesmeisterschaft 2012 Versehrte Herren I Vorrunde

03.03.2012 - 04.03.2012 Weimar - SuperBowl

Diet-	Name	Ve	LV					Schnitt			ele	Pins		
rialz	Name	Verein				LV				Schnitt			SIE.	FIIIS
1	Themel, Dieter	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.			THÜ				187,00			11.	6	1.122
		Pins: 1.122	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 187,00	HI: 215	Spiele:	194	215	211	162	172	168		7 =
2	Eichhorn, Dirk	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.			THÜ					182,83			6	1.097
		Pins: 1.097	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 182,83	HI: 211	Spiele:	183	181	139	211	192	191		<b>#</b>
3	Witschakowski, René	Roma Bowlers e.V.				THÜ				167	7,67	6	6	1.006
		Pins: 1.006	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 167,67	HI: 202	Spiele:	145	170	137	194	158	202	silvic	JEK Y
4	Vöckler, Clemens	Roma Bowlers e.V.			THÜ					159	9,83		6	959
		Pins: 959	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 159,83	HI: 181	Spiele:	151	167	152	166	181	142		
5	Haun, Hans-Hermann	BC Pin Ghosts Jena				THÜ		153,83			6	923		
		Pins: 923	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 153,83	HI: 181	Spiele:	172	153	130	156	181	131		
6	Tetzel, Ingo	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.			THÜ					147	7,17		6	883
		Pins: 883	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 147,17	HI: 169	Spiele:	153	146	157	169	140	118		